

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.522 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	07-12-2023	<u>BSS, J</u> The learned Senior Counsel Mr.P.Raja Sekhar, representing for the appellant requested time. The learned counsel Mr.Sudhakara Rao Ambati, represented on behalf of R1 and R2. List the case under the caption of "Final-hearing" on 18.12.2023. <u>BSS, J</u> Bsv	

--	--	--	--