

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.522 of 2012
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	28-06-2024	<u>BSS, J</u> List the case on 05.07.2024 along with S.A.No.1580 of 2011. <u>BSS,J</u> LSP	