

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.522 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
28.	12.08.2024	<u>BSS, J</u> List the case on 03.09.2024. PNS <u>BSS, J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE