

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. S.A.Nos.1580 of 2011 & 522 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                      | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 29.     | 21.08.2025 | <p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>At request, post these matters finally on 11.09.2025.</p> <p>_____<br/><b>VGKR, J</b><br/>CVD</p> |             |