

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.Nos.1580 of 2011 & 522 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
34.	13.03.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the appellant(s) and Sri Ambati Sudhakara Rao, learned counsel for the respondent(s). At request of learned counsel for the respondent No.5, list the matters on 18.03.2026, to hear arguments on behalf of respondent No.5. MH <u>VGKR, J</u>	